PERMIT NUMBER

BCM-L (Rev. 505) APPLICATION FOR MECHANICAL PERMIT

| hereby make application for a permit to do mechanical work in accordance with Title 50, Chapter 60, Section 104, MCA and ARM 24.301.172.

Contractor and Business Name:

Mailing Address: City: Zip: Phone:
Job Location: City: Zip: County:
(attach map if necessary)
Owner's Name: Phone: E-mail:
DESCRIPTION OF MECHANICAL WORK TYPE OF BUILDING
This Prciie(ﬂ/olves installation or relocation of the following equipment and appurtenances (check appropriate items):
1. Forced air or gravity-type furnace or burner, with ducts and vents [ Multiple Family
2. Floor furnace and attached vents [ Commercial
3.1 Suspended heater, recessed wall heater or floor mounted unit heater [—1 Accessory Bldg.
4. Appliance vents [ Public Bldg.
5. | Boiler [ Factory Bldg.
6. | Compressor ] warehouse Bldg.
7. [_]Absorption system [ New
8. Air handling unit [ Alterations
9. Evaporator cooler [ Additional
10. [ Ventilation system not part of heating or air conditioning system
11. [__]Hood, ducting and other parts of mechanical exhaust system
12. ] Domestic-type incinerator
13. Commercial or industrial type incinerator
14. Repair or alteration of or addition to heating appliance, refrigeration unit, cooling unit, absorption unit or heating,
cooling, absorption or evaporative cooling system, including controls.

15. [_]Gas Piping

The Mechanical permit fee is based on the cost of the mechanical system according to the schedule listed below. The cost of the mechanical system shall be the cost to the
owner of all labor charges and all mechanical materials and equipment installed as part of the mechanical system.

PROVIDE BUILDING FEE SCHEDULE
PERMIT NUMBER FOR
COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Cost of Mechanical System Mechanical Permit Fee
PROJECTS $ 0 - $10,000 $ 40 for 1% $1,000 plus $12 for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof

$10,001 - $50,000 $148 for 1° $10,000 plus $7 for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof

$50,001 - or more $428 for 1° $50,000 plus $4 for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof

Cost of Mechanical System: Calculated Fee:
Note 1:Application for a permit and payment of proper fees must be made prior to or upon Note 2: The “requested inspection” fee is $45.00, provided that such service is not in
commencement of work or the fee will be doubled in accordance with Section 106.5.1 of the excess of 1 hour in duration. $25.00 for each 30 minutes or fractional part thereof in
International Mechanical Code. Application must be signed and dated by the contractor excess of 1 hour plus travel and per diem.
doing the work.
SIGNATURE: DATE:
white - copy to state yellow - inspector's copy to state pink - contractor's copy

MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY,
MECHANICAL SAFETY SECTION
PO BOX 200517, HELENA MT 59620-0517



	PERMIT NUMBER
	BCM-1 (Rev. 5/05) APPLICATION FOR MECHANICAL PERMIT
	I hereby make application for a permit to do mechanical work
	PROVIDE BUILDING FEE SCHEDULE
	PERMIT NUMBER FOR
	COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Cost of Mechanical System Mechanical Permi


	Cont_name: 
	Mail_address: 
	city: 
	zip: 
	phone: 
	location: 
	Job_city: 
	Job_zip: 
	county: 
	Owner: 
	Owner_phone: 
	Email: 
	1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	14: Off
	0: Off
	01: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Bldgpermit: 
	Cost: 
	Fee: 
	Date: 


