BCM-1 (Rev. 5/05)

APPLICATION FOR MECHANICAL PERMIT

I hereby make application for a permit to	do mechanical work in accordan	ce with Title 50, Chapter 60, S	ection 104, MCA	and ARM 24.301.172.
Contractor and Business Name:				
Mailing Address:	City:	Zip:	Phone	e:
Job Location:(attach map if necessary)	City:	Zip:	County:	
(attach map it necessary) Owner's Name:		Phone:	E-mail:	
DESCRIPTION OF MECHANICAL WORK This Project involves installation or relocation of the foll 1 Forced air or gravity-type furnace or bur 2 Floor furnace and attached vents 3 Suspended heater, recessed wall heate 4 Appliance vents 5 Boiler 6 Compressor 7 Absorption system 8 Air handling unit 9 Evaporator cooler 10 Ventilation system not part of heating or 11 Hood, ducting and other parts of mecha 12 Domestic-type incinerator 13 Commercial or industrial type incinerato 14 Repair or alteration of or addition to hea	ner, with ducts and vents r or floor mounted unit heater air conditioning system nical exhaust system r ting appliance, refrigeration unit, o			TYPE OF BUILDING Multiple Family Commercial Accessory Bldg. Public Bldg. Factory Bldg. Warehouse Bldg. New Alterations Additional
The Mechanical permit fee is based on the cost of the rowner of all labor charges and all mechanical materials			cost of the mecha	nical system shall be the cost to
PROVIDE BUILDING PERMIT NUMBER FOR	FEE SCHEDU	•		
COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Cost of Mechanical Sys PROJECTS \$ 0 - \$10,000 \$10,001 - \$50,000 \$50,001 - or more	stem	Mechanical Permit Fee \$ 40 for 1 st \$1,000 plus \$12 for each additional \$1,000 or fraction thereof \$148 for 1 st \$10,000 plus \$7 for each additional \$1,000 or fraction thereof \$428 for 1 st \$50,000 plus \$4 for each additional \$1,000 or fraction thereof		
Cost of Mechanical System:		Calculated Fee:		
Note 1:Application for a permit and payment of proper fees n commencement of work or the fee will be doubled in accorda International Mechanical Code. Application must be signed doing the work.	nce with Section 106.5.1 of the		5.00 for each 30 mil	rovided that such service is not in nutes or fractional part thereof in
SIGNATURE:	wellen bereit et el	DATE:	minte annuar et est	
white - copy to state	yellow - inspector's	сору то ѕтате	pink - contractor's	s copy